
HOTEL NAME WEBSITE PHONE
Apple Hotel & Konferens Göteborg https://www.applehotel.se/ 031-25 11 00
Arken Hotel & Art Garden Spa https://www.arkenhotel.com/?utm_source=-

google&utm_medium=organic&utm_cam-
paign=googleMyBusiness

031-726 25 00

Aston Villa Hotell https://www.astonvilla.se/ 031-41 41 40
Avalon Hotel https://www.avalonhotel.se/ 031-751 02 00
Backpackers Göteborg (Hostel) www.vandrarhemgoteborg.se/backpack-

ers-goteborg.php
031-42 65 20

Best Western Arena Hotel https://www.bestwestern.se/booking-path/ho-
tel-details/best-western-arena-hotel-gothen-
burg-gothenburg-88242

031-15 83 80

Best Western Plus Hotel Mektagonen https://www.hotelmektagonen.se/ 031-387 90 00
Best Western Tidbloms Hotel https://www.tidbloms.se/ 031-707 50 00
Blå Huset B&B http://www.blahuset.com/om.html 031 - 69 01 12
Center Hotel - Sure Hotel by Best West-
ern Center

http://hotelcenter.se/sv/ 031-17 40 50

City Apartment Hotel http://city-apartment-hotel.gothenburg-hotels.
com/sv/

031-40 19 11

Clarion Hotel Collection Hotel Odin https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/hotell/
sverige/goteborg/clarion-collection-ho-
tel-odin/?utm_campaign=regular-pic-
tures&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=-
googlemybusiness

031-745 22 00

Clarion hotel Post https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/hotell/
sverige/goteborg/clarion-hotel-post/?utm_
campaign=regular-pictures&utm_medium=or-
ganic&utm_source=googlemybusiness

031-61 90 00

Comfort Hotel Göteborg https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/
hotell/sverige/goteborg/comfort-ho-
tel-goteborg/?utm_campaign=regular-pic-
tures&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=-
googlemybusiness

031-752 28 00

Design Apartments (apartment hotel) http://www.designapartments.se/ 031-701 70 70
Dockyard Hotel https://dockyardhotel.se/ 031-85 70 20
Dorsia Hotel & Restaurant http://www.dorsia.se/ 031-790 10 00
Treetop Spa, Hangout & Hotel https://www.treetopspa.se/sv 031-55 39 81
Elite Park Avenue Hotel https://www.elite.se/sv/hotell/goteborg/

park-avenue-hotel/?utm_source=google&utm_
medium=organic&utm_campaign=google-lo-
cal&utm_content=goteborg_park

031-727 10 00

Elite Plaza Hotel https://www.elite.se/sv/hotell/goteborg/
plaza-hotel/?utm_source=google&utm_me-
dium=organic&utm_campaign=google-lo-
cal&utm_content=goteborg_plaza

031-720 40 00

Euroway Hotel https://eurowayhotel.se/ 031-58 07 50
First Hotel G https://www.firsthotels.se/hotell/sverige/gote-

borg/first-hotel-g/
031-63 72 00

Gothia Towers Hotel https://gothiatowers.com/ 031-750 88 00
Göteborgs Vandrarhem http://www.goteborgsvandrarhem.se/ 031-401 050
Göteborgs Mini-Hotel http://www.minihotel.se/ 031-24 10 23
Hotel & Ristorante Bellora https://www.hotelbellora.se/ 031-767 34 00
Hotel Allén https://www.bestwestern.se/booking-path/ho-

tel-details/sure-hotel-by-best-western-allen-
gothenburg-56032/

031-10 14 50

Hotel Barken Viking http://www.barkenviking.com/ 031-63 58 00
Hotel Eggers https://www.hoteleggers.se/?utm_source=-

google&utm_medium=organic&utm_cam-
paign=googleMyBusiness

031-333 44 40

Hotel Flora https://www.hotelflora.se/en 031-13 86 16
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Hotel Lorensberg https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/

hotels-in-goteborg/hotel-lorensberg-sure-ho-
tel-collection-by-best-western/property-
Code.56024.html

031-81 06 00

Hotel Opera https://ligula.se/profilhotels/hotel-opera/ 031-80 50 80
Hotel Pigalle https://www.hotelpigalle.se/ 031-80 25 21
Hotel Poseidon https://www.hotelposeidon.com/sv-se?utm_

source=gmb
031-10 05 50

Hotel Riverton https://www.riverton.se/sv/ 031-750 10 00
Hotel Royal http://www.hotel-royal.com/ 031-700 11 70
Hotel Vanilla https://www.hotelvanilla.se/ 031-711 62 20
Hotel Örgryte https://www.dialoghotels.se/ 031-707 89 00
Hotell Göta Avenyn https://www.hotellgotaavenyn.se/ 031-708 40 00
Hotell Liseberg Heden https://www.liseberg.se/boende/former/ho-

tell-liseberg-heden/
031-750 69 00

Hotell Onyxen http://hotellonyxen.se/ 031-81 08 45
Kviberg Hostel and Cottages (cabins) https://www.vandrarhem.com/ 031-43 50 55
Kviberg Park Hotel & Conference https://www.kvibergparkhotell.se/ 031-395 11 00
Lisebergsbyns Stugor & Camping https://www.liseberg.se/boende/former/van-

drarhem/vandrarhem-lisebergsbyn/
031-84 02 00

Quality Hotel 11 & Eriksbergshallen https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/?utm_cam-
paign=regular-pictures&utm_medium=organ-
ic&utm_source=googlemybusiness

031-779 11 11

Quality Hotel Panorama https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/?utm_cam-
paign=regular-pictures&utm_medium=organ-
ic&utm_source=googlemybusiness

031-767 70 00

Quality Hotel Waterfront https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/?utm_cam-
paign=regular-pictures&utm_medium=organ-
ic&utm_source=googlemybusiness

031-720 22 00 

Quality Hotel Winn https://www.nordicchoicehotels.se/?utm_cam-
paign=regular-pictures&utm_medium=organ-
ic&utm_source=googlemybusiness

031-750 19 00

Radisson Blu Riverside Hotel https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/
hotels/radisson-blu-gothenburg-river-
side?cid=a:se+b:gmb+c:emea+i:local+e:rd-
b+d:nob+h:GOTZB

031-383 40 00

Radisson Blu Scandinavia https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/
hotels/radisson-blu-gothenburg-scandina-
via?cid=a:se+b:gmb+c:emea+i:local+e:rd-
b+d:nob+h:GOTZA

031-758 50 00

Sankt Jörgen Park https://sanktjorgenpark.se/?utm_source=-
google&utm_medium=organic&utm_ter-
m&utm_content&utm_campaign=google_my_
business

031-348 40 00

Scandic Backadal https://www.scandichotels.se/backadal 031-751 50 00
Scandic Crown https://www.scandichotels.com/crown 031-751 51 00
Scandic Europa https://www.scandichotels.se/europa 031-751 65 00
Scandic No.25 https://www.scandichotels.se/no25 031- 51 55 00
Scandic Opalen https://www.scandichotels.se/opalen 031-751 53 00
Scandic Rubinen https://www.scandichotels.se/rubinen 031-751 54 00
Slottskogen Hostel (hostel) https://www.sov.nu/ 031-42 65 20
Spar Hotel Gårda http://www.sparhotel.se/ 031-752 03 00
Spar Hotel Majorna http://www.sparhotel.se/hotell/majorna/ 031-751 07 00
Spoton Hostel & Sportsbar (hostel) http://www.spotonhotell.se/ 031-40 12 96
STF Göteborg City Hotel https://www.svenskaturistforeningen.se/bo-

ende/stf-goteborg-city-hotell/
031-756 98 00

Upper House https://upperhouse.se/ 031-708 82 00


